
Thursday 1 May Friday 9 May Thursday 15 May Thursday 29 May Friday 30 May

DanceAbility Disco 
@ Albion Park BBQ Night DanceAbility Disco 

@ The Frat Dinner @ TBH Outdoor Movie 
Night

We’re going to  
dance the night away at 
the DanceAbility Disco  
at Albion Park Bowling 

Club.

Join us for a delicious 
barbeque dinner.

We’re going to  
dance the night away 

at the  
DanceAbility Disco at  
The Fraternity Club.

Join us for a dinner and 
socialising at the 

Towradgi Beach Hotel.

Outdoor Movie Nights 
are back at  

Evans Street.

Time: 4pm-9pm Time: 6pm-9pm Time: 4pm-9pm Time: 6pm-9pm Time: 5pm-10pm

Thursday 5 June Friday 6 June Thursday 19 June Friday 20 June Friday 26 June

DanceAbility Disco 
@ Albion Park B Lucky & Sons DanceAbility Disco 

@ The Frat
Outdoor Movie 

Night
Dinner @ Chinese 

Restaurant

We’re going to  
dance the night away at 
the DanceAbility Disco  
at Albion Park Bowling 

Club.

Join us for some retro 
arcade fun at

B Luck & Sons.

We’re going to  
dance the night away 

at the  
DanceAbility Disco at  
The Fraternity Club.

Join us for an outdoor
movie night and dinner 

at Evans Street.

We’re off to a 
Chinese Restaurant

for dinner.

Time: 4pm-9pm Time: 6pm-9pm Time: 4pm-9pm Time: 5pm-10pm Time: 6pm-9pm
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